United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA/DNR-AI-255-815
2-Channel Synchro/Resolver Interface
• DNA-AI-255-815 for use with “Cube” I/O chassis

MTBF 275,000 hours
Power consumption 4.5 Watt at idle, up to 10W at full load
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
DNA-AI-255-815 High Performance Dual channel synchro / resolver board for Cube I/O chassis
DNR-AI-255-815 High Performance Dual channel synchro / resolver board for RACKtangle I/O chassis
DNA-STP-62 62 conductor screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-62 62 conductor shielded cable
[DNR-AI-255-815 Shown]
12/08/2023 09:54
R E A D Y
C
YB
ERSECURITYM
ADE IN USA
UEI
W
AR RA N T Y
YEARS
EXTENDED
3 •  5 • UP TO
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
2
Pinout Diagram: SHIELD
Pin	 Signal
1	 Rsvd
2	 Out B+
3	 Rsvd
4	 In A+
5	 In B+
6	 Gnd
7	 Out C+
8	 Out D+
9	 In C+
10	 In D+
11	 Rsvd
12	 Out B+
13	 Rsvd
14	 In A+
15	 In B+
16	 Gnd
17	 Out C+
18	 Out D+
19	 Rsvd
20	 In D+
21	 Rsvd
Pin	 Signal
22	 Gnd
23	 Out B-
24	 n/c
25	 In A-
26	 In B-
27	 Rsvd
28	 Out C-
29	 Out D-
30	 In C-
31	 In D-
32	 n/c
33	 Out B-
34	 Gnd
35	 In A-
36	 In B-
37	 Rsvd
38	 Out C-
39	 Out D-
40	 Gnd